COMMERCIALPRO SERIES
LED ENTRY-WAY WALL PACK
17W - 25W
luxo RCH
LWPE
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 021920
UNIVERSAL  SPECIF ICAT IONS:
APPL ICAT IONS:
• Housing: Durable die-cast aluminum
• Housing: Die-Cast Aluminum
• Operating Temp: -40°F — 130°F
• Input Voltage: 120-277Vac
• IP: UL Wet Location Listed
• PF: >0.9 Non-Flicker
• Efficacy: 110LM/W
• THD: <20%
• CRI: >70
MODEL  SPECIF ICAT IONS:
ORDERING GUIDE :
Model Watt (W) Lens Lumens
(LM) Voltage CCT (K)
LWPE17 17W Clear
1760LM
1800LM
1820LM
120-277V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LWPE17 17W Frosted
1600LM
1700LM
1750LM
120-277V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LWPE25 25W Clear
2500LM
2550LM
2600LM
120-277V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LWPE25 25W Frosted
2550LM
2600LM
2700LM
120-277V
3000K
4000K
5000K
Model Watt (W) CCT (K) Finish (y) Lens Photocell (b)
LWPE |
LED Wall Pack
Entry-Way
17 | 17W
25 | 25W
30 | 3000K
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
D | Dark Bronze
B | Black
W | White
C | Clear
F | Frost
Blank | No Photocell
PS | 120-277V Photocell
Choose Your Model Specifications Above:
LWPE 25 | 25W 50 | 5000K W | White C | Clear PS | 120-277V Photocell
Example Ordering Number: LWPE25-50-WCPS
Hallways Entryways General Walkway
Security Lighting
212.74mm(8.376in.)
13
8.
9m
m
(5
.4
7i
n.
)
87.9mm(3.46in.)